Revision: B - 23/08/2024 - 04
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
32 Door Panel Kit
General Drawing:
59
0
Specifications
Product Code To Suit Unit Weight (kg)
SS32.DPK.0600 To suit 600mm wide wet & dry benches (600 & 700 Series) 14
SS32.DPK.0900 To suit 900mm wide wet & dry benches (600 & 700 Series) 19
SS32.DPK.1200 To suit 1200mm wide wet & dry benches (600 & 700 Series) 25
SS32.DPK.1500 To suit 1500mm wide wet & dry benches (600 & 700 Series) 31
SS32.DPK.1800 To suit 1800mm wide wet & dry benches (600 & 700 Series) 39
SS32.DPK.1800C To suit 1800mm wide wet benches with centre bowl (600 & 700 Series) 39
SS32.DPK.2100 To suit 2100mm wide wet & dry benches (600 & 700 Series) 45
SS32.DPK.2100C To suit 2100mm wide wet benches with centre bowl (600 & 700 Series) 45
SS32.DPK.2400 To suit 2400mm wide wet & dry benches (600 & 700 Series) 56
SS32.DPK.2400C To suit 2400mm wide wet benches with centre bowl (600 & 700 Series) 56
SS32.DPK.MS.0600 Solid Mid Shelf to suit 600mm (add 7 after the MS. for the 700 series) 4 / 5
SS32.DPK.MS.0900 Solid Mid Shelf to suit 900mm (add 7 after the MS. for the 700 series) 5 / 6
SS32.DPK.MS.1200 Solid Mid Shelf to suit 1200mm (add 7 after the MS. for the 700 series) 7 / 8
SS32.DPK.MS.1500 Solid Mid Shelf to suit 1500mm (add 7 after the MS. for the 700 series) 9 / 10
SS32.DPK.MS.1800 Solid Mid Shelf to suit 1800mm (add 7 after the MS. for the 700 series) 11 / 12
SS32.DPK.MS.2100 Solid Mid Shelf to suit 2100mm (add 7 after the MS. for the 700 series) 12 / 22
SS32.DPK.MS.2400 Solid Mid Shelf to suit 2400mm (add 7 after the MS. for the 700 series) 14 / 24
•	 1.2mm thick stainless steel
•	 Encloses all four sides of matching size 01, 02 and 03 model benches (Also
available for Sink Benches 05 and 06 models and SS23 granite topped
benches)
•	 Supplied with 2 boxes (1 box with front/rear panels and 1 box with side
panels)
•	 Mid shelves available to suit
•	 NOTE: Please notify if using for centre bowl sinks as end panel will
differ (Add CB to end of model number)
•	 Supplied flat packed ready for assembly
Product Information:
*Bench not included